
Gruppo 1 Eso5 da Stazione 1 a Stazione 6 
1 BARBIERI Lara 2017 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

2 BERTOGLIO Amelia 2018 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

3 FANCELLU Dora 2018 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

4 FUNARO Anna lara 2018 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

5 GENNA Sonia  2017 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

6 GHIONI Emma  2018 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

7 PIZZI Bianca 2017 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

8 VORIA Sofia 2018 EF5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

9 COLOMBO Christian 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

10 BERTOLA Gabriele 2018 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

11 COSTANZO Marco 2018 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

12 CUNEGATTI Samuele 2017 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

13 GELSOMINO Giuseppe 2017 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

14 MAINO Pietro 2017 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

15 MIRANDA Timoteo 2017 EM5 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

16 DE CRISTOFARO Samuel 2018 EM5 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

17 PAIARDI William pietro 2017 EM5 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

18 GILER JUCA Nikol mya 2017 EF5 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

19 PISONI Alyssa chiara 2017 EF5 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

20 MANGIONE Chiara 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

21 NINU Aurora 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

22 PEDRAZZINI Bianca 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

23 RIVOLTA Chiara 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

24 RUSSO Alice 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

25 SEIDITA Francesca 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

26 VILLA Greta 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

27 GENTILE Tommaso 2017 EM5 MI211 POL. NOVATE 

28 RICHICHI Tommaso 2017 EM5 MI211 POL. NOVATE 

29 TORRES Naomi 2017 EF5 MI211 POL. NOVATE 

 

 



Gruppo 2 Eso5 da Stazione 2 a Stazione 1 
1 ANTONINI Alessio 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

2 BERRETTAROSSA Tommaso 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

3 BRAMATI Michele 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

4 CAIMI Matteo 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

5 CENICOLA Diego angel 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

6 CHRISTILLIN LEANDRO Lor 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

7 CHRISTILLIN LEANDRO Mar 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

8 CITTERIO Leonardo 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

9 DI NARDO Nicholas 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

10 FUSTINONI Luca 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

11 GIAMBELLI Christian 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

12 GOLDONETTO Gabriele 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

13 LOCATELLI Tommaso 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

14 PEDRARCHETTI Simone 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

15 FALLONE Giuseppe eugeni 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

16 LIBERI Giacomo 2018 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

17 NARDELLI Edoardo 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

18 RIBOLINI Davide 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

19 PANZERI Matteo 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

20 PRIVITERA Zeno 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

21 TERUZZI Riccardo 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

22 VITALE Riccardo 2017 EM5 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

23 BASSI Davide 2017 EM5 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

24 GIUSSANI Leonardo 2017 EM5 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

25 CARAGNULO Anna 2017 EF5 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

26 DE GENNARO Diego 2018 EM5 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

27 SPREAFICO Emma 2017 EF5 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

 

 

 



Gruppo 3 Eso5 da Stazione 3 a Stazione 2 
1 SARDELLA Edoardo 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

2 TERZI Leonardo 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

3 VOLPI Filippo 2017 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

4 ZAPPELLI Pietro 2018 EM5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

5 CASAGRANDE Matilde dian 2017 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

6 CHIAP Margherita maria 2018 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

7 GRASSO CAZZANIGA Giulia 2018 EF5 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

8 GARIBOLDI Leonardo 2018 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

9 GELMETTI Enea 2017 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

10 GRITTI Federico 2019 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

11 MAPELLI Martin 2017 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

12 OTTAVIANI Federico lapo 2017 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

13 PETRUZZI Mirko 2018 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

14 POZZEBON Edoardo aaron 2017 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

15 RAIMONDI Riccardo 2018 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

16 RUSSO Filippo 2019 EM5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

17 BEDANI Diletta 2018 EF5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

18 STAGLIANO' Emma 2017 EF5 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

19 SALA Edoardo 2017 EM5 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 

20 VILLA Federico 2018 EM5 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 

21 FARINA Lisa camilla 2017 EF5 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 

22 MIGLIORINO Alex 2017 EM5 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

23 COCOLO Federico Giovanni 2017 EM5 ASD Limbiatese 

24 ZINGARIELLO Matteo 2017 EM5 ASD Limbiatese 

25 CANTILLO Ginevra 2017 EF5 ASD Limbiatese 

26 PANSINI Matilda 2017 EF5 ASD Limbiatese 

27 GUERRA Riccardo 2017 EM5 ASD Limbiatese 

 

 

 



Gruppo 4 Eso8 da Stazione 4 a Stazione 3 
1 BORACCHI Cecilia 2016 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

2 BRAMBILLA Marta 2015 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

3 CAZZANIGA Sara 2016 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

4 INNEGUALE Viola 2016 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

5 MAESTRONI Sofia 2016 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

6 TRENTINI Maddalena 2016 EF8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

7 ANNE Adama alassane 2016 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

8 ARGENTINO Mattia 2015 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

9 FARAGUNA Mario 2015 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

10 GARANCINI Filippo 2016 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

11 MANZONI Achille 2016 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

12 MARCIELLO Davide 2015 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

13 MINUTILLO Davide 2015 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

14 TAMBONE Alessio 2016 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

15 VITELLINO Federico 2015 EM8 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 

16 ERBA Giacomo 2015 EM8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

17 PEDRATTI Davide 2016 EM8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

18 PULIAFITO Francesco 2016 EM8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

19 ROSSI Agostino 2016 EM8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

20 ROSSI Alessandro 2015 EM8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

21 LONGONI Benedetta 2015 EF8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

22 LURAGHI Amelia 2015 EF8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

23 ESPOSITO Michela 2016 EF8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

24 FORNERIS Giuditta 2015 EF8 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 

25 PIRAINO Giulia 2016 EF8 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

26 CARROSSA Gabriele 2015 EM8 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

27 GAIPA Giulia 2015 EF8 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

28 MANCINO Gloria maria 2016 EF8 MI162 ATL. AGRATE 

29 RIPANU Eric Matei 2016 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

30 POZZI Luca 2016 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

31 ZAMBON Greta 2016 EF8 ASD Limbiatese 

32 DREOSTI Giorgio 2015 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

33 MANCA Edoardo 2015 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

34 MATRONE Alessandro 2016 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

35 LUKAJ Jacopo 2016 EM8 ASD Limbiatese 

 



Gruppo 5 Eso8 da Stazione 5 a Stazione 4 
1 CANAZZA Alice 2015 EF8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

2 CARMINATI Martina 2015 EF8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

3 CASAGRANDE Noa 2015 EF8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

4 MORRESI Anna 2016 EF8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

5 PATELLA Rebecca 2015 EF8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

6 AGNONI Filippo 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

7 ARACRI Alessandro 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

8 ATTANA' Jacopo 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

9 BATTAGLIA Edoardo 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

10 BOSIO Tommaso 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

11 CERLIANI Matteo 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

12 CLEMENTE Francesco 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

13 DE ROSA Francesco 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

14 CAMISASCA Christopher 2016 EM8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

15 MAINO Gioele 2015 EM8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

16 MIRANDA Giovanni paolo 2015 EM8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

17 MONTAGNINI Andrea 2015 EM8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

18 ORNAGHI Andrea 2016 EM8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

19 CAZZANIGA Chiara 2016 EF8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

20 LOCATELLI Olivia 2015 EF8 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO 

21 COLOMBO Leonardo 2016 EM8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

22 DAMIANI Francesco 2015 EM8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

23 SIOLI Fabio 2015 EM8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

24 STUCCHI Alberto 2016 EM8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

25 CASPANI Martina 2016 EF8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

26 COLOMBO Ginevra 2016 EF8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

27 SAMPIETRO Lucia 2015 EF8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

28 VERGANI Vittoria 2016 EF8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

29 VITALI Giorgia noemi 2016 EF8 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE 

30 GILER JUCA Ludovica lun 2016 EF8 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

31 ROJAS CURIMILMA Lisset  2015 EF8 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

32 D'AMBROSIO Luca 2015 EM8 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO 

33 RESTELLI Riccardo 2015 EM8 MI211 POL. NOVATE 

 



Gruppo 6 Eso8 da Stazione 6 a Stazione 5 
1 BEJENARU Amira 2015 EF8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

2 MARENGHI Ester 2016 EF8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

3 RAVESE Ginevra 2016 EF8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

4 TACCHINARDI Paula 2015 EF8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

5 CACCIALANZA Michael 2015 EM8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

6 CAVALLO Stefano 2016 EM8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

7 SAVERINO Manuel 2015 EM8 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER 

8 FUNARO Andrea agosti 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

9 MANCIN Jonathan 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

10 GASPARI Simone 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

11 SBRISSA Tommaso 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

12 NIBALI LUPICA Manuel 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

13 NICASTRO Mirko antonio 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

14 RADAELLI Leonardo 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

15 TOPPI Luca josse' 2015 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

16 VILLA Francesco 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

17 VISMARA Kevin 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

18 VOTO Leonardo 2016 EM8 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 

19 MARCHETTA Samuele 2016 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

20 PARIOTA Lorenzo 2016 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

21 PARMA Samuele 2016 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

22 RUGGIRELLO Paolo 2015 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

23 RUSSO Tommaso 2016 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

24 SANGALLI Elia 2015 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

25 SCOTTI Mattia 2015 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

26 VISMARA Andrea 2015 EM8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

27 SCOTTI Giorgia 2016 EF8 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 

28 BAREGGI Enrico mauro 2015 EM8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

29 FAMOSO Francesco 2015 EM8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

30 PINTUCCI Vittorio maria 2016 EM8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

31 TUROLI Matteo 2015 EM8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

32 FRANCESCHI Vittoria mar 2015 EF8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

33 GARCIA Mavi' laura 2015 EF8 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 

34 FOSSATI Gabriele 2016 EM8 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 

35 MARAFIOTI Caterina 2016 EF8 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 



Biathlon A 40hs 
N Atleta Anno Cat Società Risultato 

Serie 1 

2 BORGATO Rebecca 2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

3 CAZZANIGA Gaia  2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 DENI Rebecca 2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

Serie 2 

2 GERVASIO Elisa 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 MORELLI Beatrice  2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

4 TAGLIABUE Emma 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

Serie 3 

2 CICIULLA Matteo 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

3 LO GERFO Andrea  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 TORNAGHI Davide 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Biathlon A Salto in Alto 
N Atleta Anno Cat Società Risultato 

1 BORGATO Rebecca 2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

2 CAZZANIGA Gaia  2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 DENI Rebecca 2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 GERVASIO Elisa 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

5 MORELLI Beatrice  2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

6 TAGLIABUE Emma 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

7 CICIULLA Matteo 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

8 LO GERFO Andrea 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

9 TORNAGHI Davide 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

 

 
N Atleta 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,18 1,21 1,24 

1 BORGATO Rebecca          

2 CAZZANIGA Gaia          

3 DENI Rebecca          

4 GERVASIO Elisa          

5 MORELLI Beatrice          

6 TAGLIABUE Emma          

7 CICIULLA Matteo          

8 LO GERFO Andrea          

9 TORNAGHI Davide          



Biathlon B 50m 
Corsia Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

Serie 1 

1 ABBATI Sofia 2014 EF10 MI211 POL. NOVATE  

2 ALMINI Teresa 2013 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

3 ARENA Elena 2014 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

4 ARRIGONI Maia michela  2014 EF10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  

5 BONDI Melissa 2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

6 BONORA Gloria 2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

Serie 2 

1 CORBETTA Mia 2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

2 CUTRONE Sara 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 DANESI Alba 2014 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

4 DELLANOCE Vittoria 2013 EF10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO  

5 DI VINCENZO Anita 2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

6 FACCHINI Maria 2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

Serie 3 

1 FOSSATI Adele 2014 EF10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE  

2 GALBIATI Greta 2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 GENNA Flavia 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

4 GRECO Luna 2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

5 HANSWILLEMENKE Alice  2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

6 INNEGUALE Elsa 2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

Serie 4 

1 LACALAPRICE Giulia 2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

2 LI CAUSI Beatrice 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

3 LONGONI Maddalena 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 MARI Giulia 2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

5 MIRANDA Giuditta 2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

6 MORELLI Valentina 2014 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

Serie 5 

1 NOBILE Viola 2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

2 PEDRATTI Caterina 2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  



3 PISONI Anna ginevra 2013 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

4 RAGONESE Matilde 2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

5 SALVADERI Nicole 2014 EF10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE  

6 SOLVI Chiara 2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

Serie 6 

1 SPINA Adriana 2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

2 STRUMI Rachele 2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 TELLONI Martina 2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

4 TROILO Marta 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

Serie 7 

1 BAZZAN Noah 2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

2 BUETI Mattia 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 CASTALDO Leonardo  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

4 CEPARANO Davide  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

5 CEPARANO Simone  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

6 CRITELLI Lorenzo  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

Serie 8 

1 CRIVELLARO Davide 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

2 DEL SARTO Gabriele  2013 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

3 DEZULIAN Lorenzo  2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

4 DIAMBRI Andrea  2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

5 GANDOSSI Davide  2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

6 GERENZANI Nicholas  2013 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

Serie 9 

1 GIUDICI Lorenzo  2014 EM10 MI211 POL. NOVATE  

2 GRASSO Dario  2013 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

3 LAVAGNA Tommaso  2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

4 LISSONI Zeno  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

5 LONGO Luis  2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

6 LOVERE Manuel 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

Serie 10 

1 MAPELLI Leonardo  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

2 MARCHISIO Riccardo  2013 EM10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO  

3 MEANI Francesco  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  



4 NACU Filip alexandru  2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

5 PINNA Riccardo  2014 EM10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  

6 PIROVANO Nicola  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

Serie 11 

1 POLLOZI Alessandro  2014 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

2 ROTA Thomas  2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 SORRENTINO Valerio  2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

4 SORRENTINO Vittorio 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

5 SPERA Giulio tiago  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

6 ANNESE Edoardo 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

Serie 12 

1 SPINELLI Alessandro  2013 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

2 TAMBONE Nicolo'  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 TOMASINO Alessandro  2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

4 TRESOLDI Giacomo  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA  

5 ANDREOLLI Samuele 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Biathlon B Salto in Lungo 
Num Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

1 ABBATI Sofia 2014 EF10 MI211 POL. NOVATE    

2 ALMINI Teresa  2013 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

3 ARENA Elena  2014 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

4 ARRIGONI Maia michela  2014 EF10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD    

5 BONDI Melissa  2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

6 BONORA Gloria  2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

7 CORBETTA Mia  2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO    

8 CUTRONE Sara  2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

9 DANESI Alba  2014 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

10 DELLANOCE Vittoria  2013 EF10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO    

11 DI VINCENZO Anita  2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

12 FACCHINI Maria  2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

13 FOSSATI Adele 2014 EF10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE    

14 GALBIATI Greta  2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

15 GENNA Flavia  2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

16 GRECO Luna  2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

17 HANSWILLEMENKE Alice  2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

18 INNEGUALE Elsa  2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

19 LACALAPRICE Giulia  2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO    

20 LI CAUSI Beatrice  2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

21 LONGONI Maddalena  2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

22 MARI Giulia  2014 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

23 MIRANDA Giuditta  2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

24 MORELLI Valentina  2014 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD    

25 NOBILE Viola  2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD    

26 PEDRATTI Caterina  2013 EF10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

27 PISONI Anna ginevra  2013 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

28 RAGONESE Matilde  2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD    

29 SALVADERI Nicole  2014 EF10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE    

30 SOLVI Chiara  2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

31 SPINA Adriana  2013 EF10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO    

32 STRUMI Rachele  2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

33 TELLONI Martina  2013 EF10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD    



34 TROILO Marta  2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

35 ANDREOLLI Samuele 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

36 ANNESE Edoardo 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

37 BAZZAN Noah  2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

38 BUETI Mattia  2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

39 CASTALDO Leonardo  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

40 CEPARANO Davide  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

41 CEPARANO Simone  2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

42 CRIVELLARO Davide  2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

43 DEL SARTO Gabriele  2013 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

44 DEZULIAN Lorenzo  2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

45 DIAMBRI Andrea 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

46 GANDOSSI Davide  2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

47 GERENZANI Nicholas  2013 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO    

48 GIUDICI Lorenzo  2014 EM10 MI211 POL. NOVATE    

49 GRASSO Dario  2013 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

50 LAVAGNA Tommaso  2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

51 LISSONI Zeno  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

52 LONGO Luis  2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

53 LOVERE Manuel  2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

54 MAPELLI Leonardo 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

55 MARCHISIO Riccardo  2013 EM10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO    

56 MEANI Francesco  2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

57 NACU Filip alexandru  2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

58 PINNA Riccardo  2014 EM10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD    

59 PIROVANO Nicola  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

60 POLLOZI Alessandro  2014 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

61 ROTA Thomas  2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

62 SORRENTINO Valerio 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

63 SORRENTINO Vittorio 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

64 SPERA Giulio tiago  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    

65 SPINELLI Alessandro  2013 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

66 TAMBONE Nicolo' 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA    

67 TOMASINO Alessandro  2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

68 TRESOLDI Giacomo  2014 EM10 MI710 ATLETICA MONZA    



Biathlon C 50m 
Corsia Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

Serie 1 

1 ATTANA' Gaia 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

2 BOTTAZZO Anita 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

3 CAFARELLI Francesca 2014 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

4 DE ANTONI Sara 2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

5 GASPARI Andrea 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

6 HERVAT Elisa 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

Serie 2 

1 KAPIDANI Hera 2014 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

2 LO GERFO Greta 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 SPERONE Sara 2013 EF10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  

4 VARISCO Carolina 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

5 VATTIATO Beatrice 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

6 VOLPIN Sofia 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

Serie 3 

1 BAESSE Andrea 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

2 BARISON Marco 2013 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

3 BIZZARRI Mario 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

4 BRIOSCHI Daniele 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

5 CARADONNA Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

6 BORELLI Luca 2014 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  

Serie 4 

1 CASAGRANDE Elia 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

2 CHIARELLA Federico 2013 EM10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

3 COLOMBO CASSARINO Crist 2014 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

4 D'ERRICO Leonardo 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

5 RIVA Andrea 2014 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  

Serie 5 

1 FOSSATI Alessandro 2013 EM10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  

2 FUMAGALLI Alessandro 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 GALLINA Massimiliano 2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  



4 IMBRIANI Giorgio 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

5 SGARLATA Leonardo 2013 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  

Serie 6 

1 LANZINI Stefano 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

2 LIMONTA Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

3 MANDELLI Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

4 MANNA Cristian 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

5 MARCIELLO Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

Serie 7 

1 PERCHYK Maksym 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

2 RATTI Francesco 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 RECUPERO Samuele folco 2013 EM10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO  

4 SAITTA Edoardo 2014 EM10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

5 SALVO Davide 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

Serie 8 

1 VILLA Samuel 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

2 SUMMER Davide 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

3 MARCONCINI Ivan 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 GHIONI Giacomo 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

5 DE CATA Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Biathlon C Lancio del Vortex 
Num Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

1 ATTANA' Gaia 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  
2 BOTTAZZO Anita 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  
3 CAFARELLI Francesca 2014 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
4 DE ANTONI Sara 2014 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  
5 GASPARI Andrea 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  
6 HERVAT Elisa 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
7 KAPIDANI Hera 2014 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
8 LO GERFO Greta 2013 EF10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  
9 SPERONE Sara 2013 EF10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  
10 VARISCO Carolina 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
11 VATTIATO Beatrice 2013 EF10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
12 VOLPIN Sofia 2013 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  
13 BAESSE Andrea 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  
14 BARISON Marco 2013 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  
15 BIZZARRI Mario 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  
16 BRIOSCHI Daniele 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  
17 CARADONNA Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  
18 BORELLI Luca 2014 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  
19 CASAGRANDE Elia 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  
20 CHIARELLA Federico 2013 EM10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  
21 COLOMBO CASSARINO Crist 2014 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  
22 D'ERRICO Leonardo 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  
23 RIVA Andrea 2014 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  
24 FOSSATI Alessandro 2013 EM10 MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD  
25 FUMAGALLI Alessandro 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  
26 GALLINA Massimiliano 2013 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  
27 IMBRIANI Giorgio 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  
28 SGARLATA Leonardo 2013 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  
29 LANZINI Stefano 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  
30 LIMONTA Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

31 MANDELLI Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  



32 MANNA Cristian 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

33 MARCIELLO Riccardo 2013 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

34 PERCHYK Maksym 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

35 RATTI Francesco 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

36 RECUPERO Samuele folco 2013 EM10 MI212 NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO  

37 SAITTA Edoardo 2014 EM10 MI162 ATL. AGRATE  

38 SALVO Davide 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

39 VILLA Samuel 2014 EM10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

40 SUMMER Davide 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

41 MARCONCINI Ivan 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

42 GHIONI Giacomo 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

43 DE CATA Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI922 ATLETICA DESIO ASD  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Biathlon D 600m 
Num Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

Serie 1 

1 ALMAGIONI RODOCANACHI L  2013 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

2 COSENTINO Giuditta 2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 MAY Laura 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

4 MOTTA Giulia 2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

5 ROMEO Carlotta 2014 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

6 SUBAZZOLI Martina 2014 EF10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

7 ALPEGIANI Matteo 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

8 ANOARDO Matteo 2013 EM10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE  

9 AVANZI Niccolo 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

10 BAIETTI Giacomo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

11 SCROPETTA Gaia 2013 EF10 ASD Limbiatese  

12 FARDIN ALESSANDRO 2013 EM10 ASD Limbiatese  

Serie 2 

1 BERETTA Lorenzo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

2 CANTONI Lorenzo 2013 EM10 MI211 POL. NOVATE  

3 COSTA Alex 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

4 D'AQUARO Carlo maria 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

5 FASCENDINI Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER  

6 LIVIO Fabio 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

7 MERASSI Simone 2013 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO  

8 PEDRARCHETTI Federico 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

9 PEVERELLI Simone 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002  

10 SILVA Edoardo carlo 2014 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO  

11 ZERBI Leonardo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO  

 

 

 



 

Biathlon D Salto in Lungo 
Num Atleta Anno Cat Società Ris 

1 ALMAGIONI RODOCANA. L 2013 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

2 COSENTINO Giuditta 2013 EF10 MI065 ATL. CONCOREZZO    

3 MAY Laura 2014 EF10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

4 MOTTA Giulia 2014 EF10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

5 ROMEO Carlotta 2014 EF10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

6 SUBAZZOLI Martina 2014 EF10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

7 ALPEGIANI Matteo 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

8 ANOARDO Matteo 2013 EM10 MI746 ATLETICA ALBIATE    

9 AVANZI Niccolo 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

10 BAIETTI Giacomo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

11 BERETTA Lorenzo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

12 CANTONI Lorenzo 2013 EM10 MI211 POL. NOVATE    

13 COSTA Alex 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

14 D'AQUARO Carlo maria 2014 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

15 FASCENDINI Tommaso 2013 EM10 MI091 CENTRO SCHUSTER    

16 LIVIO Fabio 2014 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

17 MERASSI Simone 2013 EM10 MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO    

18 PEDRARCHETTI Federico 2014 EM10 MI068 ATHLETIC C. VILLASANTA    

19 PEVERELLI Simone 2014 EM10 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002    

20 SILVA Edoardo carlo 2014 EM10 MI087 5 CERCHI SEREGNO    

21 ZERBI Leonardo 2013 EM10 MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO    

22 SCROPETTA Gaia 2013 EF10 ASD Limbiatese    

23 FARDIN ALESSANDRO 2013 EM10 ASD Limbiatese    

 


